RICE

KASHMIRI PULAV (SWEET)
VEG DUM HANDI BIRYANI
VEG HYDERABADI BIRYANI
VEG BIRYANI

VEG PULAV

GREEN PEAS PULAV

JEERA FRIED RICE

STEAM RICE

SANDWICH
BREAD BUTTER

BUTTER TOAST

VEG SANDWICH

MASALA SANDWICH
BUTTER TOAST JAM

JAM SANDWICH

CHEESE SANDWICH
CHEESE JAM SANDWICH
VEG GRILL SANDWICH
VEG CLUB SANDWICH
CHEESE GRILL SANDWICH

200
220
220
220
180
180
175
170

40
45
50
50
55
55
60
70
99
99

GUJARATI VERITIES
CHANA PURI 190
PURI SHAK 190
PURI 30
SUKI BHAJI 170
POTATO CHIPS 105
MILK SHAKE / COLD DRINKS

KESAR PISTA MILK SHAKE WITH I/C 100
VANILLA MILK SHAKEWITHI/C 100
MANGO MILK SHAKE WITH I/C 100

COLD COFFEE 85
COLD COFFEE WITH I/C 90
SOFT DRINKS 20
FRUIT LASSI 85
SP LASSI 75
LASSI (SWEET/SALTED) 60
MINERAL WATER 18
DESSERT

SPROYAL FRUITY WITHI/C. 110
CASSATTA 80
RAJBHOG 60
AMERICAN NUTS 60
KESAR PISTA 60

KAJU DRAKSH / BUTTER SCOTCH 60
REAL MANGO / STRAWBERRY 50
CHOCOLATE / VANILLA 50
CHERRY BERRY 50

WE ARE SPECIALISED IN
PUNJABI, CHINESE, CONTINENTAL

Restaurant Time :

11.00 am to 4.00 pm
6.30 pm to 11.00 pm

Wiy

R

[ROVAL

RESTAURANT & BANQUET

Karnavati Estaste, Odhav to Vastral Ring Road,
Odhav, Ahmedabad-382 415.

Mobile : 99789 13440, @ : 98793 71713
E-mail: royalrestaurant00@gmail.com
Web: www.theroyalrestaurants.com

M. : 99789 13440
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SOUP
CREAM OF TOMATO SOUP
MINISTRONE SOUP

CHEESE CORN TOMATO SOUP
CHEESE SWEET CORN SOUP

SWEET CORN VEG SOUP
SWEET CORN PLAIN SOUP
VEG MANCHOW SCUP
VEG HOT & SOUR SQUP
VEG MUSHROOM SQUP
VEG NOQDLES SOUP

SPINACH MUSHROOM SQUP

SPINACH VEG SOUP
VEG CLEAR SOUP

VEG LEMON SOUP
VEG GINGER SOUP
VEG CORIANDER SQUP

STARTERS
PANEER TIKKA DRY
PANEER SCHEZWAN DRY
PANEER 65

CRISPY CHILLY VEG

VEG 65

HARA BHARA KABAB
ALOO CHILLY DRY

115
120
125
125
120
120
125
125
125
120
125
120
120
120
120
120

280
280
280
250
250
250
250

CONTINENTAL

BAKED SPAGHETTI WITH P/A 250
BAKED MACRONI WITHP/A 250
BURMESE SPAGHETTI CHEESE 250

VEG AUGRATIN 250
CORN SPAGHETTI WITH P/A 250
CHINESE MACRONI 250
SALAD-RAITA-PAPAD
PINEAPPLE RAITA 80
BOONDI RIATA 70
VEG RAITA 70
GREEN SALAD 55
CURD 55
PAPAD ROASTED / FRIED 25
BUTTER MILK 35
MASALA BUTTER MILK 38
MASALA PAPAD 40
CHEESE MASALA PAPAD 60
ROLLS & RICE

VEG SPRING ROLLS 220
CORN SPRING ROLLS 240
SP. ROYAL FRIED RICE 240
CHINESE FRIED RICE 240

MUSHROOM FRIED RICE 240
SCHEZWAN FRIED RICE 240
VEG MANCHURIAN FRIED RICE240
VEG FRIED RICE 210

CHINESE

VEG MANCHURLAN (D/G) 230
PANEER CHILLY (D/G) 275
PANEER MANCHURIAN (D/G) 275
GOBI MANCHURIAN (D/G) 220
PANEER SCHEZWAN SAUCE 275
BABY CORN CHILLY (DRY) 275
MUSHROOM CHILLY (DRY) 275
VEG HAKKA NOODLES 225
CHILLY GARLIC NOODLES 225
VEG SCHEZWAN NOODLES 225
CHINESE CHOPSUEY 225
AMERICAN CHOPSUEY 225
VEG MUSHROOMS 240
VEG IN GARLIC SAUCE 220
VEG SWEET & SOUR 220
VEG CHOW CHOW 220
VEG CHOWMEIN 220
BABY CORN IN HOT GARLIC SAUCE 275
INDIAN MAIN COURSE
SP VEG ROYAL 240
KHOYA KAJU (SWEET/MILD) 270
KAJU KADAI MASALA 270
KAJU CURRY (SPICY) 270
KAJU PANEER MASALA 270
VEG TOOFANI 240
VEG TAWA MASALA 240

SP. VEG KADAI 230
VEG HANDI 230
VEG HYDERABADI 230
VEG MOGLAI (LIGHT) 220

BABY CORN BUTTER MASALA 220
TOMATO CORN BHARTHA 220
PALAK CORN CAPSICUM 220
MUSHROOM MUTTER MASALA 220

MALAI METHI MASALA 220
GREEN PEAS CURRY 220
NAVRATNA KORMA (SWEET) 240
VEG BUTTER MASALA 210
VEG JAIPURL 220
VEG KOLHAPURI 220
VEG BOILED BUTTER 220
KASHMIRI DUM ALU (SWEET) 220
DUM ALU 220
VEG STUFF TOMATO 220
VEG STUFF CAPSICUM 220
SHAHI VEG 220
MIXED VEGETABLE 200
ALU MUTTER 200
ALU PALAK / ALU GOBI 200
ALU METHI 200
JEERA ALU 200
BHINDI MASALA 220
CHANA MASALA 220

PANEER

CHEESE BUTTER MASALA
CHEESE GARLIC MASALA
CHEESE HARIYALI
PANEER ANGARA

TAWA PANEER

PANEER TOOFANI
PANEER BHURIJEE
PANEER KADAI

PANEER HANDI

PANEER RAJWADI
PANEER ADARKHI
PANEER PASANDA
PANEER TUKDAWALI
PANEER CORN CAPSICUM
PANEER METHI MASALA
PANEER SHAHI

PANEER DO PYAZA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
PALAK PANEER

MUTTER PANEER

DAL

DAL MAKHANI (BLACK)
DAL FRIED

DAL FRIED BUTTER
DAL FRY TADKA

270
270
270
260
260
260
260
240
240
240
240
250
240
250
240
240
240
240
240
225

190
175
190
190

KOFTA

KADAI KOFTA 240
NARGISI KOFTA 240
KASHMIRI KOFTA (SWEET) 240
CHEESE KOFTA 255
MALAT KOFTA 240
KAJU KOFTA 255

PANEER KOFTA / VEG KOFTA 240

TANDOORI
PLAIN ROTI (cHapaTt/ TANDOORI) 24
BUTTER ROTI (CHAPATI { TANDDORI) 26

PLAIN PARATHA 30
BUTTER PARATHA 35
STUFF PARATHA 65
GARLIC PARATHA 65
BUTTER KULCHA 60
PLAIN NAAN 55
BUTTER NAAN 65
STUFF NAAN 80
GARLIC NAAN 80
CHEESE NAAN 110
CHEESE GARLIC NAAN 130
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